
EZ360

EZL

   7 mm
9/32 In.

10 mm
 3/8 In.

   8 mm
5/16 In.

 6 mm
1/4 In.
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Installation kit for decking boards EZ-TD 

One-handed clamp with rotating handle EZ360 

One-handed clamp EZL 

 � Accessories for BESSEY EZ360 and EZL  
one-handed clamps (from 300 mm opening)

 � For fast and precise adjustment of decking boards  
up to 20 cm width

 � For 6, 7, 8 and 10 mm (1/4", 9/32", 5/16" and 3/8") 
spacing between decking boards

 � Tool-free assembly

Order 
number

Content/ 
pc.

Suitable  
for Weight PU

kg qty. V3

EZ-TD

4 x special 
protective cap  

 
10 x spacer

EZ360 and EZL  
(from 300 mm  

opening)
0.27 10

Order 
number Opening Throat  

depth
Spreading

width Rail Weight PU

mm mm mm mm kg qty. V3

EZ360-30 300 80 195-465 18 x 5 0.87 6

EZ360-45 450 80 195-615 18 x 5 0.96 6

EZ360-60 600 80 195-765 18 x 5 1.06 6

Order 
number Opening Throat  

depth
Spreading

width Rail Weight PU

mm mm mm mm kg qty. V3

EZL30-8 300 80 160-450 18 x 5 0.68 6

EZL45-8 450 80 160-500 18 x 5 0.77 6

EZL60-8 600 80 160-750 18 x 5 0.86 6

SIMPLY BETTER.

Installation kit for decking boards

NEW – FROM APRIL 2024
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